DATE DAY
02/14/24 Wed
02/16/24 Fri
02/19/24 Mon
02/23/24 Fri

2/29/24 Thursday

2/29/24 Thursday

3/1/24 Friday

3/1/24 Friday

03/05/24 Tue
03/11/24 Mon
03/12/24 Tue
03/19/24 Tue
03/22/24 Fri

03/26/24 Tue
03/28/24 Thu
04/02/24 Tue
04/05/24 Fri

04/09/24 Tue
04/12/24 Fri

04/16/24 Tue
04/19/24 Fri

04/23/24 Tue

04/26/24 Fri

SPORT

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV.

BSV

BSV.

BSV

BSV.

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV.

BSV

BSV.

BSV

BSV

BSV.

BSV

Type

VISITOR vs
HOME
Northeast vs
Eastside
Northeast vs
Travis
Northeast vs
Connally
Northeast vs
LBJ
Northeast vs
Lockhart (AISD
Tourney)
Manor New
Tech vs.
Northeast
(AISD
Toumey)

Manor vs
Northeast
(AISD
Tourney)
Northeast vs
Belton (AISD
Tourney)
LBJvs
Northeast
Northeast vs
LBJ
LBJvs
Northeast
Travis vs
Northeast
Northeast vs
Travis
McCallum vs
Northeast
Northeast vs
McCallum
Northeast vs
Eastside
Eastside vs
Northeast
LASA vs
Northeast
Northeast vs

Northeast vs
Crockett
Crockett vs
Northeast
Navarro vs
Northeast
Northeast vs
Navarro

HS SITE
7th SITE / 8th SITE

Nelson Baseball

Burger Baseball

Connally

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Garrison Field

Nelson Baseball

Del Valle

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Garrison Field

Nelson Baseball

Northwest Field

Nelson Baseball

Northwest Field

Northwest Field

Nelson Baseball

Garrison Field

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

VAR

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

5:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM



