				VISITOR vs	HS SITE										
DATE	DAY	SPORT	Туре	HOME	7th SITE / 8th SITE	VAR									
02/14/24	Wed	BSV	s	Northeast vs Eastside	Nelson Baseball	5:00 PM									
02/16/24	Fri	BSV		Northeast vs Travis	Burger Baseball	7:00 PM									
02/19/24	Mon	BSV	s	Northeast vs Connally	Connally	7:00 PM									
02/23/24	Fri	BSV	S	Northeast vs LBJ	Nelson Baseball	6:00 PM									
2/29/24	Thursday	BSV		Northeast vs Lockhart (AISD Tourney)	Nelson Baseball	9:30 AM									
2/29/24	Thursday	BSV	т	Manor New Tech vs Northeast (AISD Tourney)	Garrison Field	5:00 PM									
3/1/24	Friday	BSV		Manor vs Northeast (AISD	Notes December	2:30 PM									
				Tourney) Northeast vs Belton (AISD	Nelson Baseball										
3/1/24 03/05/24	Friday	BSV	Т	Tourney) LBJ vs Northeast	Del Valle Nelson Baseball	9:30 PM 7:30 PM									
03/11/24	Mon	BSV	*	Northeast vs LBJ	Nelson Baseball	7:30 PM									
03/12/24	Tue	BSV	*	LBJ vs Northeast	Nelson Baseball	7:30 PM									
03/19/24	Tue	BSV	*		Nelson Baseball	5:00 PM									
03/22/24	Fri	BSV	*	Northeast vs Travis	Garrison Field	7:30 PM									
03/26/24	Tue	BSV	*	McCallum vs Northeast Northeast vs	Nelson Baseball	5:00 PM									
03/28/24	Thu	BSV	*	McCallum Northeast vs	Northwest Field	7:00 PM									
04/02/24	Tue	BSV	*	Eastside Eastside vs	Nelson Baseball	7:30 PM									
04/05/24	Fri	BSV	*	Northeast LASA vs	Northwest Field	5:00 PM									
04/09/24	Tue	BSV	*	Northeast vs	Northwest Field	7:30 PM									
04/12/24	Fri	BSV	*	Northeast vs	Nelson Baseball	7:30 PM									
04/16/24	Tue Fri	BSV		Crockett vs Northeast	Garrison Field Nelson Baseball	7:30 PM 7:30 PM									
04/19/24	Tue	BSV	*	Navarro vs Northeast	Nelson Baseball	5:00 PM									
04/26/24	Fri	BSV		Northeast vs Navarro	Nelson Baseball	7:30 PM									